
 
             4500   148th  Avenue  N. E.     Facsimile: (425) 867-5407 
             Redmond, WA  98052-5194     Email: smith@paroscientific.com 
             Telephone:  (425) 883-8700     Internet:http://www.paroscientific.com 

    
 Precision Pressure Instrumentation 

Paroscientific,Inc. 

January 11, 2022 
 
  
University of Wisconsin – Madison 
IceCube Neutrino Observatory  
222 W Washington Ave. 
Suite 500 
Madison, WI 53705 
 
 
Attention:  Delia Tosi  
Phone:  608-263-2067 
Email:  delia.tosi@icecube.wisc.edu  
 
 
Subject: Request for Quotation – Paroscientific Digiquartz® Intelligent Depth Sensor  
Reference: E-Mail of January 10, 2022  
 
 
Dear Delia, 
 
Thank you for your interest in Paroscientific Precision Pressure Products.  We are pleased to provide the 
following quotation in response to the reference email:  

Item Qty Model, P/N (SCD) Description Unit Price 

1 1-7 Model 8CB4000-I 
P/N 1700-003-0 
SCD 7613-001 Rev T 
(Copy Attached) 

DIGIQUARTZ® INTELLIGENT DEPTH SENSOR, 
RANGE 0-6,000 PSIA (6,000M), INTELLIGENT 
ELECTRONICS, RS-232/RS-485 INTERFACE, 
STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING, OIL-FILLED.  

$ 11,800.00 

Notes: 
-Quote No: 011122SS-UW  
-Paroscientific, Inc.'s Terms and Conditions* of Sale apply. 
-Delivery: Shipment in 6-8 weeks ARO. 
-Quote valid 30 days from date of quotation. 
-Payment Terms: Net 30 Days upon approval of credit. 
-FOB Redmond, WA, USA. 
-Digiquartz "Intelligent" products include access to our web-based library of M/S Windows-based software for 
ease in product configuration, diagnostics, and data acquisition. 

-Transducers include a 5-Year Extended Limited Warranty* (first 2-years at no charge). 
-Barometers include a 3-Year Extended Warranty for long-term stability and a free NIST traceable recalibration 
within 2-years of purchase. 

-Free zero adjustment and a new certificate of traceability for all Digiquartz absolute transducers, transmitters 
and portable standards with full-scale pressure ranges of 500 psia or less within the first two years of shipment. 

*copies available for review at our Internet Web Site: http://www.paroscientific.com.  
 
If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me.  We look forward to your business.    
 
 

Sincerely, 
Paroscientific, Inc. 

 
Steve Smith 
Sales & Applications 
Attachments: (1)   


